


	
	TEAL AZTEC
	PURPLE AZTEC
	GRAY PLAID
	BLACK HOUNDS
	BLUE PLAID
	RED PLAID
	TOTALS

	XS
	1465
	1550
	1584
	873
	376
	777
	6625

	SMALL
	1305
	1472
	1719
	150
	50
	200
	4896

	MED
	1141
	1370
	1281
	250
	104
	453
	4599

	LARGE
	1517
	1471
	1700
	647
	579
	575
	6489
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